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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COM WSSION
 
~==-=---

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPC RT RECEIVED , 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE OCT 2.92m8 

October 29, 2018	 ~ KR1SiW.!KGBACH 
L SECRETARY OF . 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE	 STATE _ 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC 

1200 S. Kansas Ave. Address:
 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Telmination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2018 through October 25,2018) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .. 10,773.57 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 250.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 11,023.57 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 3,250.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 7773.57 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... o 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is hue, C011'ect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

bl'f 
fL\'~' If	 -A~ 

Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2018 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

08/13/18 

08/13/18 

-.. 

Name and Address
 
of Contributor
 

Nicholson-Ricke Funeral Home 
415 N Main 
Hoisington, KS 67544 

Bryant Funeral Home 
1425 Patton Rd. 
Great Bend, KS 67530 

.. 
iJ 

Su~total TIIis Page . ­

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Ulan E fund. 
Olh.r 

~ $100.00 

.; $100.00 

- - ... -
$200.00 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $200.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $50.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Un itemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 
.. 

I 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TillS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $250.00 

Page _i_ of_'_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 

Schwab for Secretary of State 
10940 Parallel Parkway, Suite K, #240 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

Vicki Schmidt for Insurance Commissioner 
5906 SW 43rd Ct. 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 
9406 Harvest Lane 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Susan Concannon for Kansas House 
921 N. Mill St. 
Beloit, KS 67420 

Monica Murnan for Kansas House 
1313 Mallory Ct. 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

John Eplee for Kansas House 
221 N. 6th Ave. 
Atchison, KS 66002 

Ron Ryckman for Kansas House 
14234 W. 158th St. 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Susan Wagle for State Senate 
4 N. Sagebrush 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Jim Kelly for Kansas House 
309 S. 5th St. 
Independence, KS 67301 

Willie Dove for Kansas House 
14715 Timber Lane 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

-

Sulltotal1I'his Page .. ~ 

10/8/18 

10/9/18 

10/9/18 

10/9/18 

10/9/18 

10/9/18 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

I 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

I 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$2,000.00 
f,­
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Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$1.250.00 

SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,250.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $3,250.00 

Date 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

10/18/18 

10/24/18 

,c. 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Name and Address 

Ron Ellis for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
9199 K-4 Highway 
Meriden, KS 66512 

Campaign Contribution 
103 Wasinger Dr. 
Abilene, KS 67410 

John Barker for Kansas House 

Blaine Finch for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
101 W. 2nd St. 
Ottawa, KS 66067 

Fred Patton for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
339 E. 46th. 
Topeka, KS 66617 

Les Osterman for Kansas House Campaign Contribution 
1401 W. Dallas 
Wichita, KS 67212 

Campaign Contribution 
PO Box 804 
Independence, KS 67301 

Schmidt for Attorney General 

,', . 'c. -" i 
.SubtQ~al1J1bisr3g~ .'. ..,( - - .~.'- i. -

.~..,,,- 'L.;;., ,
"" ~ 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 
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