		EIVED 2 9 2018		
	October 29, 2018	KORIO		
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	Y OF STATE		
A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC Address: 1200 S. Kansas Ave.			
	This is a (check one):Party CommitteePolitical Commit	tee		
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	ort		
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2018 through October 25, 2018)			
~.				
		10,773.		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period			
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	250.0		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	250.0 11,023.5		
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	250.0 11,023.5 3,250.0		
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	250.0 11,023.5 3,250.0		
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	250.0 11,023.8 3,250.0		
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	10,773.5 250.0 11,023.5 3,250.0 7773.5		

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/13/18	Nicholson-Ricke Funeral Home 415 N Main Hoisington, KS 67544			\checkmark			\$100.00
08/13/18	Bryant Funeral Home 1425 Patton Rd. Great Bend, KS 67530			✓			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$50.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$250.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/8/18	Schwab for Secretary of State 10940 Parallel Parkway, Suite K, #240 Kansas City, KS 66109	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/9/18	Vicki Schmidt for Insurance CommissionerCampaign Contribution185906 SW 43rd Ct.Topeka, KS 66610		\$200.0	
10/9/18	Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/9/18 Susan Concannon for Kansas House Ca Beloit, KS 67420		Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/9/18	Monica Murnan for Kansas House 1313 Mallory Ct. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/9/18	John Eplee for Kansas House 221 N. 6th Ave. Atchison, KS 66002	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/18/18	Ron Ryckman for Kansas House 14234 W. 158th St. Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/18/18	Susan Wagle for State Senate 4 N. Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/18/18	Jim Kelly for Kansas House 309 S. 5th St. Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
10/18/18	Willie Dove for Kansas House 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS 66012	Campaign Contribution	\$200.0	
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,000.0	

Page 1 of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/18/18	Ron Ellis for Kansas House 9199 K-4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
10/18/18	John Barker for Kansas House 103 Wasinger Dr. Abilene, KS 67410	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
10/18/18	Blaine Finch for Kansas House 101 W. 2nd St. Ottawa, KS 66067	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
10/18/18	Fred Patton for Kansas House 339 E. 46th. Topeka, KS 66617	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
10/18/18	Les Osterman for Kansas House 1401 W. Dallas Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
10/24/18	Schmidt for Attorney General PO Box 804 Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,250.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,250.00